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1.63
1.62
1.61
1.59
1.59
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
(10)
1.53
1.52
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
(20)
1.50
1.50
1.49
1.49
1.48
1.48
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.45
(30)
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
(40)
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.41
1.41
1.41
1.41
1.41
(50)

Hanna-Friida Konks
Margot Meri

Marian Metsar
Annika Teska

Iris Aunap
Hanna-Mai Vaikla
Polina Khmeljova
Mariliis Muuga
Annika Vendla
Johanna llves

Karina Kabrits

Margit Kalk

Eleriin Eelmée
Marilind Reemann
Aleksandra Solovjova
Marika Pajula
Annabel Luuk

Mairit Laine

Madli Rahuvarm

Parl Eelma

Marlen Millerman
Signe Kreim
Helin Toom

Anna Sidorenko
Vladislava Oleinik
Valeria Radajeva
Laura TraSanov
Emilia Palgi
Regina Kaasik
Marit Jukk

Gertrud Pauska
Stefani Vissel

Esme Kergand

Triin Junson

Lilian Porovart
Karmen Armus
Kerttu Leimann
Valeria Aleknaviciute
Sirle-Angela Sepp
Kristin Undrest

Carolina Reidma
Katrin Parn

Valeria Uvarova
Annabel Tanila
Kristiine Ounapuu
Kadi Kaart

Suzy Anett Aavik
Liss Viilma

Kati Kristella Kivisild
Brigita-Liisa Piipuu

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

10.04.97 SK Fortis

30.04.96 SK Maret-Sport
13.03.97 Audentese SK
01.06.98 SK Elite Sport
11.02.98 Ndmme KJIK
31.05.97 KJK Léunaldvi
19.04.98 KJIK Kalev-Sillaméae
17.04.97 SK Leksi 44
20.03.98 KJS Sakala
05.01.99

07.01.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev
07.01.98

29.05.97 Tartu U. ASK
10.01.96 SK Active TC
24.05.97 SK Fortis
23.04.96 Tartu U. ASK
02.03.98

05.05.98 Haapsalu KJK
18.08.98 Audentese SK

07.03.97 Ndmme KJIK
15.10.97

11.04.00

29.12.98 SK Maret-Sport
02.03.97 Audentese SK
25.05.98 Audentese SK
14.05.00

02.02.00

29.04.99

16.11.96 Tartu U. ASK

10.02.97 Tartu U. ASK
24.03.99

03.03.97

19.12.96 Réapina SK
21.04.96

01.02.96 KJK Saare
20.11.96 KJK Vike
20.01.99

09.12.98 Audentese SK
11.04.97 KJK Vike

06.05.97 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
10.06.97 Tartu U. ASK
06.12.99

06.07.97 KJK Saare
17.07.97 KIK TIPP
30.04.97 SK Maret-Sport
26.09.98 Audentese SK
01.09.99

01.08.98 VAK Staier
14.01.99
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ta
ta
ta
tv
tb
tb
tv
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t99
tb
tb
ta
ta
tb
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tb
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5v

5v

5v
5v

5v

Tartu

Valga

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Viljandi

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn

Tallinn

Tartu

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Paide
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tartu

Tartu

Voru

Voru

Véru

Kuressaare
Kuressaare
Rakvere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Ahtme
Kuressaare
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

05.02.12
13.12.11
05.02.12
31.03.12
22.01.12
22.01.12
21.02.12
22.02.12
10.03.12
31.03.12

12.02.12
31.03.12
30.11.11
30.11.11
17.12.11
17.12.11
20.12.11
18.01.12
22.01.12
12.02.12

22.02.12
15.03.12
03.03.12
31.03.12
11.03.12
11.03.12
03.03.12
03.03.12
31.03.12
30.11.11

30.11.11
08.12.11
08.12.11
08.12.11
09.12.11
09.12.11
10.12.11
11.01.12
11.01.12
22.01.12

22.01.12
07.02.12
21.02.12
28.02.12
14.03.12
12.02.12
31.03.12
31.03.12
31.03.12
31.03.12



1.41 Carina Pullerits 05.04.99 15 tv Tartu 31.03.12
1.41 Kerli Kairit Kaju 25.03.99 17 tv Tartu 31.03.12
1.41 Marilin Moor 04.03.99 17 tv Tartu 31.03.12



